Vandana International School, Sector -10, Dwarka
Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)
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Month Day Date Prep 1&1 Il to V VI-vill IX-XNI
Graduation Ceremony
March Saturday 11/03/2023 |(Prep)
Friday 17/03/2023 Orientation Day
Wednesday | 22/03/2023 Counseling Session (X)
Thursday 23/03/2023 New Session (Nurs. - XII)
April
Monday 03/04/2023 |Introduction My Self
Tuesday ‘D4/D412023 |Wiahavir Jayanti
Wednesday Comp. lllusion Art, VIl |Morning Assesmbly
05/04/2023 (X1-X11) i
Thursday 06/04/2023 Morning Assesmbly
(VI-Vii) :
Friday 07/04/2023 |Good Friday
Tuesday 11/04/2023 Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS |Comp. Extrempore, VI
VIS
Wednesday 12/04/2023 Tete' e' Tete- An Morning Assesmbly
Interview, VIl (X1-X10)
Thursday 13/04/2023 |Beat Busters (Baisakhi
Celebration)
Friday 14/04/2023 |Amdedkar Jayanti
Saturday 15/04/2023 Club Club
; : Inter House Football
Match (Boys)
Monday 17/04/2023 |Colour Fusion (Nurs) Comp. Creature Character
Color Dazzle (Prep) Parade (lll-V)
Tuesday 18/04/2023 Comp. Love for Colours (I, |[Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
1) VKG
Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
VKG
Wednesday 19/4/2023 Paper Bag from Newspaper |Kavita Vachan (Vi)
(i-v)
Thursday 20/04/2023 |Conserve for a course Trash to Cash - Pencil Earth Day
(Nurs) Holder (1,11) Portographics (VIIl)
Go Green and Save Morning Assesmbly
Green (Prep) N (VI-VIII)
Friday 21/04/2023 CLUBS S V Morning Assesmbly
\ , (IX-X) /,
Saturday 22/04/2023 |Eid-Ul-Fitr R AT 3
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Month Day Date Prep 1&1 itoV Vi-viil IX-XII
Tuesday 25/04/2023 Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
vis
Thursaday 27/04/2023 Morning Assesmbly
(VI-VilI)
Friday 28/04/2023 CLUBS CLUBS Morning Assesmbly
(IX-X)
Clubs
Inter House Handball
Saturday 29/04/2023 Clubs ‘Match (Girls)
May Poster Making Labour Day
monday 01/05/2023 (n_v)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
Tuesday 02/05/2023 VKG VKG y
Character Enactment, |Morning Assesmbly
wednesday 03/05/2023 Vil (X1-X11)
Friday 05/05/2023 |Budh Purnima
Inter House Handball
Saturday 06/05/2023 Clubs Match (Girls) Final
Monday 08/05/2023 |Pink Colour Day (Prep)
Greeting Card making with
paper quilling (Mothers Day,
wednesday 10/05/2023 |Green Colour Day (Nurs) - (V)
Photo Frame (Mother's Day) Morning Assesmbly
Thursday 11/05/2023 1=l (VI-vi)
Heart of the
Mother(Nurs-Prep)
Friday 12/05/2023 |Mother Day Celebration |Clubs Clubs IX-X Morning Assembly
Friday 19/05/2023 ~ |IX-X Morning Assembly
saturday 20/05/2023 PTM (IX, X,XII)
Monday 22/05/2023
Friday 26/05/2023 IX-X Morning Assembly
Monday 29/05/2023 International Yoga Day Celebration
wednesday 31/05/2023 ' PTM (I-Vill)
June Summer Break (7 \ \
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Month Day Date Prep 1811 lll to V VIVl IX-X1I
July
Comp. The Science
Blog (Talk Show )
Monday 03/07/2023 VIVl
Mokhik Abhivyakti
Tuesday 04/07/2023 (Pratiyogita) VI
Sandwich Making (Nurs,
Thursday 06/07/2023 |Prep) Comp. Thespians , VI
Friday 07/07/2023 Clubs Clubs IX - X Morning Assembly
Clubs g
Inter House Football
Saturday 08/07/2023 Match (Boys)
Monday 10/07/2023
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
Tuesday 11/07/2023 |Purple Colour Day (Prep) |VIS
The Vintage Eminence |Morning Assesmbly
(VIL VI (X1-X1m)
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 12/7/2023 (VI-Viin)
Morning Assesmbly
Friday 14/07/2023 (VI-VIIN) IX - X Morning Assembly
Pi-Approximation Day
Saturday 15/07/2023 |Fine Dining (Nurs, Prep) (Vi)
Monday 17/07/2023 |Balloon Day (Nurs)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
Tuesday 18/07/2023 VIS
Wednesday | 19/07/2023
Fairy Foreland (Show nd
Thursday 20/07/2023 |(Tell) Prep
Cartoon Mania (Show &
Friday 21/07/2023 |Tell) Nurs
Monday 24/07/23
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I
Tuesday 25/07/2023 VKG VKG o
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday | 26/07/2023 & 4 ;é ] L/ LE S
: AR
Manager VICE-PRINCIPAL
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Vandana International School, Sector -10, Dwarka
Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)

Month Day Date Prep 1&1 llito V VI-VIII XX
Thursday 27/07/2023 ' "
Friday 28/07/2023
Saturday 29/07/2023 |Muharram
Monday 31/07/23
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
August Tuesday 01/08/2023 VIS
Morning Assesmbly
wednesday 02/08/2023 (X1-X11)
Black & White Colour Day Comp. Thinking Hats
Thursday 03/08/2023 |(Nurs) Talk Show (VI-ViII)
Friday 04/08/2023 CLUBS CLuBS IX-X Morning Assembly
PTM (XI)
Saturday 05/08/2023 CLUBS CLUBS
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Comp. Rangeela Bharat
VKG (Patriotic Dance, 1ll-V)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
Monday 08/08/2023 VKG . .
Indian Glory (Show & Tableaus of Differnt States Morning Assesmbly
Tuesday 09/08/2023 |Tell) Prep (M-v) (X1-X11)
Comp. Hero for a Day (Role Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday | 10/08/2023 Play )LII (VI-VI)
India @ 2047 (Colouring
Thursday 11/08/2023 Comp. )III
Dynamic India (Nurs,
Monday 14/08/2023 |Prep)
Tuesday 15/08/2023 |Independence Day ..
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 16/08/2023 Gaimbet Digital, Vili (X1-X11)
Friday 18/08/2023 Clubs Clubs IX-X Morning Assembly
Clubs
Inter House
! Taekwondo / Yoga
Saturday 19/08/2023 Comp. Clubs
Best Out of Waste Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 23/08/2023 e ™ l Promethean , VI (XI1-X11)
\_,. LA fete National Jagtik
Friday 25/08/2023 |Grey Colour Day (Prep) \ Sanskrit Diwas (VI-VIII) IX-X Morning Assembly
\Manager VICE CIPAL
Vandana International Sr. Sec. School  Vandana International Sr, Sec. Schoe:
Disclaimer: The mentioned dates are tentative in case of any changes, parents will be(ﬁg%@ﬁﬁémslﬁfﬁlialed ToC.BSE) (Recognised & Affiliatag toC.BSE)
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Vandana International School, Sector -10, Dwarka
Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)

Month Day Date Prep 1&1 Il to V VI-VII
Monday 28/08/2023 Abhinay ke Sang, VI
Artistic Strokes (Nurs,
Tuesday 29/08/2023 |Prep) National Sports Day Celebration
Wednesday 30/08/2023 |Raksha Bandhan
Dainty
Nimble Finger Craft Quill{Calligraphy
September |Friday 01/09/2023 |Matki Decoration (Prep) |CLUBS CLUBS Comp) VI-VIll IX-X Morning Assembly
Creative Hands Fluie
Decoration (Nurs)
Saturday 02/09/2023 | Krishnashtami(Prep) CLUBS CLUBS
Guru Devo Bhava(Nurs, |Card Making Teacher's Day, Books Vs Technology ,
Monday 04/09/2023 |Prep) (] Vil
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
VIS Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VKG Epic Negotitates
Tuesday 05/09/2023 VKG Debate (VIil)
Wednesday | osioeizozs il e v e S T
Thursday 07/09/2023 |Janamashtami
Fruits & Veggies on the
Wednesday 20/09/2023 |Ramp (Nurs)
Morning Assesmbly
Thursday 21/09/2023 Comp. Hindi Calligraphy, Il (VI-ViH)
Comp. Vigyapan Ka Bol Bala :
Friday 22/09/2023 |Pink Colour Day (Nurs) (1) IX-X Morning Assembly
Saturday 23/09/2023 PICNIC PICNIC
Comp. English Calligraphy,
Monday 25/09/2023 _n Hasiya Kavita (IV)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Samachaar Vaachan (V) Experimental
Tuesday 26/09/2023 |Orange Colour Day VIS Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS |Extravaganza, (VI-viiry
Shabad Laddi Vayarth se Morning Assesmbly
Aarth Tak (IV) (X1-X1)
Muhawara (Dumb Charadas |Pop up Activity Art (Vi)
Wednesday 27/09/2023 (V) Natak Manchan (VII)
Thursday 28/09/2023 |Eid-e-Milad y
Show & Tell Competition
Friday 29/09/2023 |(Animal World) Mock Parliament, VIl  [IX-X Mo
Saturday 30/09/2023

PRINC

ViC iB7
Vandana International Sr. Sec. School Vandana Intethational Sr. Sec. Schoo!
Disclaimer: The mentioned dates are tentative in case of any changes, parents will be in 6. & Affiliated To CB.S.E) “er._ r-10 i,:.m'::’o_\’%qs
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Vandana International School, Sector -10, Dwarka
Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)

Month Day Date Prep 1&11 | llito V | VIV IX-XI
October
Monday 02/10/2023 |Gandhi Jayanti
Morning Assesmbly (1-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
Tuesday 03/10/2023 VIS
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday | 04/10/2023 (X1-X11)
Thursday 05/10/2023 |Jingle Tunes(Nurs)
Friday 61612023 {Clubs (1)
Clubs (VI-XII)
Saturday 7/10/2023 Inter House March Past Competition.
Monday 9/10/2023
Brown Colour Day (Nurs,
Tuesday 10/10/2023 |Prep)
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 11/10/2023 comp. Calligraphy - lll Buzzers - VIl (X1-X11)
Friday 13/10/2023 i
Saturday 14/10/2023 £ e
Campaign (Health & Hygine)
Monday 16/10/2023 ,
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Booster Drink Making, Il
VKG Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
Tuesday 17/10/2023 VKG
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 18/10/2023 Salad Prepration (IV,V) (X1-X11)
Comp. Rangmanch Eco-Friendly Rangoli
Ramayan Patron Kay Sang Making Competition
Thursday 19/10/2023 (o m (VI-viiry
Fun and Festivity (Nurs)
Dussehra Celebration
Friday 20/10/2023 |Festive fiesta (Prep) Morning Assembly (IX,X)
21/10/2023 to _
Saturday 24/10/2023 AUTUMN BREAK
Tuesday 24/10/2023 |Dusshera
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday | 25/10/2023 i axn
Thursday 26/10/2023 |Rhyme Chime (Prep) Comp. Think/& 'HBNQ,J Nukkad Natak , VIl T,
Friday 27/10/2023 NZJY A

[i Mol T
i Scheol Vandana Interr{gtional Sr. Sec. Schoe:

n@nager
Vandana Internéttional Sr. Sec (Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)
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Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)
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Sector=10, Dwarka, New Delhi-75

Month Day Date Prep 1&1 Il to V VI-Vill IX-XHI
Saturday 28/10/2023 |Mahavir Valmiki Jayanti
Monday 30/10/2023 Comp. Be a Poet, IV
Spooky Skeleton (Nurs, |Morning Assesmbly (1-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
Tuesday 31/10/2023 |Prep) Vis
November |Wednesday 1/11/2023 |Karwa Chauth
Food Debauchment
Thursday 2/11/2023 (v
My Favourite Fruit (Show
Friday 3/11/2023 | & Tell) Prep Clubs (I-V)
Clubs (VI-XI)
Saturday 4/11/2023 Curtail AQI (Rally) VIl |Clubs (VI-XIII)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
Tuesday 7111/2023 VIS
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 8/11/2023 (X1-X11)
Competitions:
Rich Heritage (lll)
Eminent Personalities (IV)
Thursday 9/11/2023 Innovation invention (V)
Happy Vibes only(Diwali Morning Assesmbly Annual Presentation
Friday 10/11/2023 |Celebration) Nurs, Prep (VI-V1II) (_XI)
sunday 12/11/2023 |Diwali
Monday 13/11/2023 |Govardhan Pooja
' Morning Assesmbly
Tuesday 14/11/2023 |Bhai Dooj (VI-vii)
Morning Assesmbly
Wednesday 15/11/2023 (X1-X11)
Herbs Bucolic
(Cooking wlo fire
Thursday 16/11/2023 comp. (VI-VilI)
Friday 17/11/2023 Clubs (I-V) Curtain Call(Drama) Vi
Best Out of Waste
Saturday 18/11/2023 |Competition (Nurs, Prep) Clubs (VI-VIiI)
Monday 20/11/2023 %
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Tangrams - Il
VKG Morning Assgsmilyd-Y)
tuesday 21/11/2023 VKG @ Glossy Anatomy (VIll) .
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Vandana International School, Sector -10, Dwarka
Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)
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Month Day Date Prep 1&1 il to V VI-vill X=Xl
Mask Competition Presentation on famous
wednesday 22/11/2023 |(Animal) Nurs Maths Personalities (IV-V) Walkie Talkie (VIII)
Hasya Prasang, Kavy
Thursday 23/11/2023 ke Sang (VII)
Gurupurab Celebration
Friday 24/11/2023 |(Nurs, Prep)
_ Morning Assesmbly
Monday 27/11/2023 | Gurupurab (VI-Vill)
Morning Assesmbly (I-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V)
tuesday 28/11/2023 VKG VKG
Morning Assesmbly
Thursday 30/11/2023 | Purple Colour Day (Nurs) (VI-VIII)
Annual Presentation i
(Kindergarten, Primary
December |Saturday 2/12/2023 |Wing)
Future Coding Comp.
tuesday 5/M12/2023 (vin)
Domiciliary Art
(Scientific Rangoli
wednesday 6/12/2023 Comp) Vil
Morning Assesmbly (1-V) Morning Assesmbly (I-V) VIS
Tuesday 12/12/2023 vis
Saturday 16/12/2023 Donation Drive (I-I) :
Monday L T TP a2l
Subject Enrichment
18/12/2023 Classes / Block
Teaching(X, XII
(18/12/2023-28/12/23)
X-Mas & X-citement
(Christmas Celebration)
Saturday 23/12/2023 |Nurs, Prep
wednesday 27/12/2023 Facing Sensing (VII)
Thursday 28/12/2023 |Grey Colour Day (Nurs) Comp. Poem Recitation (1,11) Aptitude Test (X)
Saturday 30/12/2023 \ A e F 0 . R
01/01/2024 to ; :
January 6/01/2024 |Winter Break n
o S Pre-Bowanaxn | -
Monday 08/01/2024 ianager (1123 to, 22/ P A
Vandana International Sr. Sec. School VICE-PRINCIP e
(Recognised & Affiliated To C.B.S.L.) Vandana International Sr. S&¢. SC

(Recognised & Affiliated 1o C.B.S‘.EJ
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Vandana International School, Sector -10, Dwarka
Yearly Planner -VIS (2023-24)
Academic Calendar (2023-24)

Month Day Date Prep 1&1 Il to V VIVl IX-X11
Powerful Parade (Fancy
Dress Competition)
Friday 19/01/2024 |Nurs, Prep
Saturday 20/01/2024 Comp. Admatazz(l-ll) Farewell(XII)
Monday 22/01/2024 Digital E-card Invite (llI-V)
Republic Cavalcade
Tuesday 23/01/2024 (VI-VIII)
|One Nation, One Vision Triwrist band making Morning Assesmbly PTM X &XII
25/01/2024 (Nurs) (lI-V) (VI-vII) | Career Guidance
Repubic Day Celebration Alt.(X)
Thursday (Mera Desh ) Prep
Friday 26/01/2024 |Republic Day
February |Saturday 03/02/2024 |Chill-n-thrill Picnic
19/02/2023 to | ¢ i 06 RGBTS0 i
06/03/2024 [ W S eE e ot
Dare to Dream
March Saturday *16/03/2024 |(Graduation Ceremony)
Saturday 16/03/2024 PTM
Monday 18/03/2024
Friday 22/03/2024 PTM (VI-VIIl) il
A} ’f Y F o,
Disclaimer: VICE-P ; cIP:;L Schoe
The mentioned dates are tentative in case of any changes, parents will be informed timely. andana Internaii . al'. grl.ﬁ ce%‘ SE!
anised & Affiliate
ager ‘Rsejii‘: 1 ‘.d Casarka Newe TR
. QCI0=1U, e
Vandana International Sr. Sec. School
(#cognised & Affiliated To CB.S.F))
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